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Morgan Conti 
Project Manager  
Medical Home 
(414) 337-4566 
MConti@childrenswi.org 

         
Matt Crespin, MPH, RDH 
Executive Director 
(414) 337-4562 
MCrespin@childrenswi.org  
 
Lindsay Deinhammer 
Project Manager  
Oral Health 
(414) 337-4563 
LDeinhammer@childrenswi.org  
 
Sage Duncan  
Communications Coordinator 
(414) 337-4582 
SDuncan@childrenswi.org 
 
Brittany Farrell, MS 
Project Manager 
Emergency Care 
(414) 337-4570 
BFarrell@childrenswi.org  
 
Luna Font 
Administrative Coordinator 
(414) 266-6040  
(414) 309-6561 
LFont@childrenswi.org 
 

Tara Goris, MS 
Program Leader 
Creative Services, Student 
Development 
(414) 337-4574 
TGoris@childrenswi.org  
 
Carissa Hoium, MPH 
Program Leader 
Environmental Health 
(414) 337-4569 
CHoium@childrenswi.org  
 
 
Colleen Lane 
Project Manager   
Medical Home 
(608) 442-4177 
CLane@childrenswi.org 
 
 
Sarah Leathrum 
Conference & Meetings Coordinator  
(414) 266-4254 
sleathrum@childrenswi.org 
 
 
Jenna Linden, RDH, CDHC 
Program Leader 
Medical Dental Integration 
(414) 337-4564 
JLinden@childrenswi.org  
 
 

Karen Nash 
Program Leader 
Injury Prevention and Death Review 
(414) 337-4567 
KNash@childrenswi.org  
 
 
Joanna O’Donnell 
Project Manager 
Infant Death Center 
(414) 337-4571 
JOdonnell@childrenswi.org   
 
Natasha Tynczuk, MPH 
Data Project Manager 
(414) 337-4568 
NTynczuk@childrenswi.org   
 
 
Geeta Wadhwani, MPH, RN, BSN 
Program Leader 
Medical Home 
(414) 337-2231 
GWadhwani@childrenswi.org 
 
MAIN OFFICE LINE 
414-337-4560 
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